Like a fine wine, Vintage Products have grown
through generations of experience to become the
ultimate outdoor cooking and entertainment line.
From our remarkably powerful grills and side burners
to complete beverage service and refrigeration, the
Vintage brand speaks of the finest craftsmanship and
truly intelligent design.  The Vintage Outdoor Kitchen
offersoffers chefs of all abilities the power to create

998 square inch grilling area with stainless steel grates.
Dedicated adjustable 7,000 BTU burner smoking system with large drawer.
Built-in Halogen grill lighting.Built-in Halogen grill lighting.
Built-in and cart models available.
Propane or natural gas.
When you want the best grill possible and have limited space, the Vintage 30”
gas grill is your clear choice.
55,000 BTUs of grilling power from two 18SR stainless steel conventional burners.
15,000 BTU flush-mounted infrared rotisserie burner.
542 square inch grilling area with stainless steel grates.
Dedicated adjustable 7,000 BTU burner smoking system with large drawer.
Built-in Halogen grill lighting.
Built-in and cart models available.Built-in and cart models available.
Propane or natural gas.
VintageLuxuryGrills.com
Model Shown:  VBQ30G - 30” Grill
       VBQ30GC - 30” Cart
Model Shown:  VBQ42G - 42” Grill
       VBQ42GC - 42” Cart
Model Shown:  VBQ56SZG - 56” Grill
       VBQ56GC - 56” Cart
Model Shown:  VBQ36G - 36” Grill
       VBQ36GC - 36” Cart
VintageLuxuryGrills.com
Depth equals
countertop overhang.
Prep& Waste Chute